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1988 Tecate 4
PARTS LIST
Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME

CAP,RADIATOR,P.WHITE (Ref # 11012)
CAP,RADIATOR,L.GREEN (Ref # 11012A)
COVER,FRONT FENDER,P.WHITE (Ref # 14024)
COVER,FRONT FENDER,L.GREEN (Ref # 14024A)
FENDER-FRONT,P.WHITE (Ref # 35004)
FENDER-FRONT,L.GREEN (Ref # 35004A)
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92002)

BOLT,6X25 (Ref # 92002A)

NUT,CLAMP,6MM (Ref # 92015)

COLLAR,L=6.6 (Ref # 92027)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11012-1578-6F
11012-1578-6W
14024-1412-6F
14024-1412-6W
35004-1200-6F
35004-1200-6W
92002-1461
92002-1462
92015-1678
92027-1181
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