

1988 Tecate 4

PARTS LIST

Front Fender(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP,RADIATOR,P.WHITE (Ref # 11012)	11012-1578-6F	1
CAP,RADIATOR,L.GREEN (Ref # 11012A)	11012-1578-6W	1
COVER,FRONT FENDER,P.WHITE (Ref # 14024)	14024-1412-6F	1
COVER,FRONT FENDER,L.GREEN (Ref # 14024A)	14024-1412-6W	1
FENDER-FRONT,P.WHITE (Ref # 35004)	35004-1200-6F	1
FENDER-FRONT,L.GREEN (Ref # 35004A)	35004-1200-6W	1
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1461	6
BOLT,6X25 (Ref # 92002A)	92002-1462	2
NUT,CLAMP,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1678	10
COLLAR,L=6.6 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1181	4